WMH (Wind Stopping) Series
Hot Water/Steam Heated
Model Lengths 96” – 192”
14716 S. BROADWAY, GARDENA, CA 90248 ● Ph: (310) 532-1555 Fax: (310) 532-3030 ● www.marsair.com
© Copyright Mars Air Systems, LLC 2014
NOTE: MARS  AIR  SYSTEMS,  LLC  reserves  the  right  to  change  specifications  and  product  design without  notice.  Such  revisions  do  not  entitle  the  buyer  to  corresponding  changes,  improvements,  additions  or
replacements for previously purchased equipment.
MARS AIR SYSTEMS, LLC ● GARDENA, CA ● USA

(hp)
Weight
(lbs)
Max Velocity
(fpm)
Max Volume
(cfm)
Avg Velocity
(fpm)
Volume
(cfm)
Uniformity
(%)
Power Rating
(watts)
WMH96-2**-TS 96 99 30 22 Two 5 750 7300 21900 4466 13190 91 9390
WMH120-2**-TS 120 123 30 22 Two 5 880 7600 28500 4231 15670 89 12420
WMH144-2**-TS 144 147 30 22 Two 7 1060 7400 33300 3816 17022 82 13300
WMH168-3**-TS 168 171 30 22 Three 5 1260 6700 35175 3822 19845 90 17700
WMH192-4**-TS 192 195 30 22 Four 5 1505 7300 43800 4466 26380 91 18760
Lab DataMechanical Data
* - Use corresponding letters in "Coil Data" then "Electrical Data" columns to
complete the model numbers.
Hot Water/Steam Heated Data Sheet